Apollo® and Apollo InternationalTM iron bodied butterfly valves offer an economical, bubble-tight shut-off design that’s ideal for use in commercial HVAC and
plumbing as well as irrigation and select industrial applications.  These valves are rated to 200 psig in sizes 2” through 12” and 150 psig in sizes 14” and larger.
Apollo® and Apollo InternationalTM butterfly valves are available with a variety of options and are easily automated. Apollo InternationalTM Double Offset High
Performance Butterfly Valves are now available.
BUTTERFLY VALVES A history of
Quality, Service
              and Innovation
Now in its ninth decade, Conbraco Industries, Inc. is a leading manufacturer of flow control products for

For additional information, submittal sheets and manuals, visit www.apollovalves.com
13
How to Order WD and LD Butterfly Valves
EXAMPLE:
LC149-06-1: 6” LC149 Series, Cast Iron Body, Aluminum Bronze Disc, Black EPDM
Seat, 416 SS Shaft with 10 Position Handle
Pricing
NOTE:	 Pricing of valves and options may be accessed through published Price LIst BFPL9000 or by Authorized Apollo Online users.
How to Order LC149 Butterfly Valves - Contractor Grade
CERTIFIED LEAD FREE NSF/ANSI 372  –  MODEL NUMBER
LC149 06 1
SERIES SIZE (IN.) OPERATOR
LC149	 =	Cast Iron Lug Body 02 = 2” 1	 =	 10 Position Handle (2” - 12”)
		  Aluminum Bronze Disc 25 = 2.5” 2	 =	 Gear Operator  (8” - 12” only)
		  416 SS Shaft 03 = 3”
		  Black EPDM Seat 04 = 4”
05 = 5”
06 = 6”
08 = 8”
10 = 10”
12 = 12”
NOTES:	 •	 Certification - Product complies with NSF/ANSI 372 lead content requirements for  “lead free” plumbing as
		  defined by the U.S. Safe Drinking Water Act that took effect January 4, 2014.
NOTES:	 •	 Certification - Product complies with NSF/ANSI 372 lead content requirements for  “lead free” plumbing as
		  defined by the U.S. Safe Drinking Water Act that took effect January 4, 2014. †
		  †Viton is primarily used for process applications, and has not been included in the scope of our Lead Free approvals
CERTIFIED LEAD FREE NSF/ANSI 372  –  MODEL NUMBER
WD 141 06 B E                          1 1                    -S
MODEL SERIES SIZE (IN.) DISC MATERIAL SEAT MATERIAL SHAFT OPERATOR
LD	 =	 Lug Body (Ductile Iron) 141 =	Apollo InternationalTM 02 = 2” B	 =	 Aluminum Bronze E	 =	 Black EPDM** 1= Std. 0	 =	 Bare Shaft
WD	 =	 Wafer Body (Ductile Iron) 145 =	Assembled & Tested in USA 25 = 2.5” D	 =	 Ductile Iron A536 		  -30° F to 275° F 	 416 SS 1	 =	 10 Position Handle
   		  (2” - 12” Only) 03 = 3” 		  Nickel Plated 		  -34° C to 135° C 2	 =	 Gear Operator - Direct Mount
04 = 4” S	 =	 Stainless Steel, CF8M N	 =	 Black BUNA-N** 3	 =	 Infinite Position Handle
05 = 5” 		  10° F to 180° F 4	 =	 Locking Handle
06 = 6” 		  -12° C to 82° C 5	 =	 Gear Operator w/ Chainwheel
08 = 8” V	 =	 Black Viton® B † 7	 =	 Locking Gear Operator
10 = 10” 		  -20° F to 300° F 8	 =	 Locking Gear Operator
12 = 12” 		  -29° C to 149° C 		  w/Chainwheel
14 = 14” 	 (145 Series Only) -SF=	 Silicone Free Assembly
16 = 16” 		  (145 Series Only)
	 18 = 18” ** FDA Food Grade
20 = 20”
24 = 24”
EXAMPLE:
WD141-06-BE-11: 6” WD141 Series, Ductile Iron Wafer Body, Aluminum Bronze
Disc, Black EPDM Seat, 416 SS Shaft with 10 Position Handle
Larger sizes available. Contact Customer Support.
BUTTERFLY VALVES – Double Offset High Performance
Customer Service (704) 841-6000
14
Soft and fire safe seat
configurations available.
Shown with Lever.
Also available with
actuators and with
manual gear operators.
PRODUCT SIZE RANGE :�
Class 150: 2”-24” (including 2.5” & 5”) �
Class 300: 2”-24” (including 2.5” & 5”) �
Class 600: 3”-12”
STANDARD COMPLIANCE:
ASME B16.34
�	 Valves - Flanged, Threaded, and Welding End
ASME B16.5�
	 Pipe Flanges and Flanged Fittings�
ASME B16.10 �
	 Face to Face and End to End Dimensions of Valves
ANSI/FCI 70-2    Control Valve Seat Leakage �
MSS SP-25    Standard Marking System for Valves�
MSS SP-44    Steel Pipe Line Flanges
MSS SP-55    Quality Standards for Steel Castings�
MSS SP-61    Pressure Testing of Steel Valves
MSS SP-68    High Pressure Butterfly Valves with Offset Design

* Class 600 valves available in sizes 3” through 12” (excluding 5” size).
** Lever operator not available in Class 600.
How to Order High Performance Butterfly Valves
SALES & CUSTOMER SERVICE:
Phone:  (704) 841-6000   Fax:  (704) 841-6020
current as of 7/20/15
AREAS COVERED EMAIL PHONE
SENIOR MANAGEMENT
Brian Ragone Senior VP - Sales & Marketing brian.ragone@conbraco.com 513-200-5415
Don Russell VP Sales - Commercial & Industrial don.russell@conbraco.com 614-943-0688
REGIONAL SALES DIRECTORS – COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL
Mike Bedzyk Central/Northeast michael.bedzyk@conbraco.com 614-619-4993
Mitch Davis S. Central/Southeast mitch.davis@conbraco.com 678-628-4478
Phillip Merino West phillip.merino@conbraco.com 702-960-9935
REGIONAL SALES MANAGERS – COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL
Kevin Ashworth Southeast kevin.ashworth@conbraco.com 757-272-6200
Keith Baca Southeast keith.baca@conbraco.com 615-630-3892
Mike Blair Central mike.blair@conbraco.com 330-413-0035
Steve Brown Northwest steve.brown@conbraco.com 425-985-5095
Ken Copeland Southwest ken.copeland@conbraco.com 623-853-5744
Ben Lauletta Northeast ben.lauletta@conbraco.com 518-795-4629
Wesley Reinart S. Central wesley.reinart@conbraco.com 214-620-9901
INDUSTRIAL MARKET MANAGERS
Dave Eck Northeast david.eck@conbraco.com 302-268-4411
Ken Griffin Industrial & Commercial Valve Trainer ken.griffin@conbraco.com 704-621-9296
Mark Sordelet Central mark.sordelet@conbraco.com 260-433-7393
Skip Wilson Northwest skip.wilson@conbraco.com 760-518-2222
BACKFLOW MARKET MANAGERS
Pete Chapman National Manager pete.chapman@conbraco.com 559-577-2593
Cary Wiley East cary.wiley@conbraco.com 678-642-3356
APOLLOXPRESS MARKET MANAGERS
John Rankel National Manager john.rankel@conbraco.com 702-445-0309
Todd Green South Central todd.green@conbraco.com 501-920-2029
Brian Jennings North Central brian.jennings@conbraco.com 859-394-3319
Robert Purchia East robert.purchia@conbraco.com 704-960-3532
AREAS COVERED EMAIL PHONE
APOLLOPUSH MARKET MANAGERS
George Dragosz Northeast george.dragosz@elkhartproducts.com 574-206-3953
Mark Schanback Southeast mark.schanback@conbraco.com 407-916-9626
Jeremy Small Central jeremy.small@conbraco.com 214-766-2106
Dean Weidlein West dean.weidlein@elkhartproducts.com 702-355-8615
WROT/CAST MARKET MANAGERS
Cindy Goodwin National Manager cindy.goodwin@elkhartproducts.com 517-294-0007
CANADA
Jeff Cooper General Manager jeff.cooper@conbraco.com 416-451-9336
Andy Fretz Commercial andy.fretz@conbraco.com 647-281-3161
Jim Todman Industrial jim.todman@conbraco.com 905-407-8385
LASCO FITTINGS REGIONAL SALES MANAGERS – IRRIGATION
David Beyer Northeast dbeyer@lascofittings.com 561-718-9379
Don Caver Central dcaver@lascofittings.com 469-628-4918